000
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
121
124
126
130
140
151
211
212
214
215
218
220
230
241
242
243
250
260
271
273
274
281
283
284
287
201
292
311
322
323
324
325
326
327
330
342
343
344
350
399
410
411
421

Unimproved Subdivision
Auxiliary Improvement
Single Wide Mfg Home
Multi-Section Mfg. Home
Single Res. + (106 or 107)
LHI Double Wide M.Home
Single Residence

Resid Condominium

Multi Family Dwelling
Rooming & Boarding House
Retirement Homes

Multi Residence
Residential Hotels

Mobile Home Parks

Hotels and Motels

Meat Produscts-Processing
Dairy Products-Processing
Grain Mill Products

Bakery Products

Beverage Processing
Textile Manufacturing
Apparel Manufacturing
Logging, Camps & Logging
Sawmill & Planing Mill
Lumber Millwork, Etc.
Furniture Manufacturing
Paper Products Manufacturing
Newspaper Printing

Book Publishing
Commercial Printing P
Industrial Chemical Plant
Pharmaceutical Pro PI
Specialty Chemical Proc Pl
Agri Chemical Proc PI
Petroleum Refining Op
Paving & Roofing Proc
Tire Manufacturing

Glass & Glassware Man
Cement Processing
Structural Clay Production
Pottery

Concrete, Gypsum, etc.
Cut Stone & Stone Products
Metal Smelting & Processing
Machinery Manu-Not E1,
Electrical Mach Mfg.
Transportat Epuip Mfg.
Professional Manufacturing
Misc Manufacturing
Railroad Property

Railroad Transportation
Bus Transportation

LAND USE CODES

422 Motor Freight Trans

429 Other Transportation Serv.
431 Airports

460 Automobile Parking

471 Telephone Utilities

473 Radio Facilities

474 Television Facilities

481 Electric Utilities

482 Gas Utilities

483 Water Utilities & Irr

484 Sewage Disposal

485 Solid Waste Disposal
510 Wolesale Trade

520 Retail-Building-Farm
530 Retail-General

540 Retail-Food

550 Retail-Automotive

560 Retail-Apparel

570 Retail-Furniture

580 Retail-Eating

590 Retail-Other

611 Banks

612 Savings & Loan

613 Security Brokers

614 Insurance Services

615 Real Estate Services
621 Laundering Services
622 Photographic Services
623 Beauty & Barber Services
624 Funeral Homes

625 Apparel Repair Services
631 Advertising Services
632 Credit Reporting Services
636 Employment Services
637 Warehousing Services
639 Other Business Services
641 Auto Repair Services
649 Other Repair Services
651 Medical Services

652 Legal Services

659 Other Professional Serv.
661 General Contract Const.
662 Special Construction Trd.
670 Government Services
680 Educational Services
691 Religious Activities

692 Charitable Services

699 Other Misc. Services
711 Cultural Activities

712 Nature Exhibitions

721 Entertainment Addembly

722
723
729
730
731
739
741
742
743
744
749
751
752
760
810
817
818
819
821
822
825
831
832
854
910
932
951
952
953
997
998
999

Idusecodes/c:/mydocs/forms
Sports Assembly
Public Assembly
Other Public Assembly
Amusements
Fairgrounds
Other Amusements Facility
Sports Activities
Playgrounds & Atheletic Fields
Swimming Areas
Marina
Other Rec Facilites
Resorts
Organized Camps
Parks
Agricultural Farms
Farms (Poultry)
Farms (General)
Agriculture-Other
Agriculture-Process
Animal Husbandry Services
Chicken Farm
Commercial Forestry P
Forest Nurseries
Mining & Quarrying Of
Undeveloped Land
Lakes
Residence-Under Construction
Non-Resid.-Under Construction
Mobile Home
Residence-Commercial Tract
Comm Bldg-Resident Tract
Unmapped Parcel
Agricultrual Auxiliary
Agricultural Improved
Agricultural Vacant
Commercial Auxiliary
Commercial Improved
Commercial Vacant
Industrial Auxiliary
Industrial Improved
Industrial Vacant
Residential Auxiliary
Residential Improved
Residential Vacant
Utility Auxiliary
Utility Improved
Utility Vacant
Woodland-Average
Exempt Auxiliary
Exempt Improved
Exempt Vacant



