

LAND USE CODES

Idusecodes/c:/mydocs/forms

000 Unimproved Subdivision	422 Motor Freight Trans	722 Sports Assembly
105 Auxiliary Improvement	429 Other Transportation Serv.	723 Public Assembly
106 Single Wide Mfg Home	431 Airports	729 Other Public Assembly
107 Multi-Section Mfg. Home	460 Automobile Parking	730 Amusements
108 Single Res. + (106 or 107)	471 Telephone Utilities	731 Fairgrounds
109 LHI Double Wide M.Home	473 Radio Facilities	739 Other Amusements Facility
110 Single Residence	474 Television Facilities	741 Sports Activities
111 Resid Condominium	481 Electric Utilities	742 Playgrounds & Athletic Fields
112 Multi Family Dwelling	482 Gas Utilities	743 Swimming Areas
121 Rooming & Boarding House	483 Water Utilities & Irr	744 Marina
124 Retirement Homes	484 Sewage Disposal	749 Other Rec Facilites
126 Multi Residence	485 Solid Waste Disposal	751 Resorts
130 Residential Hotels	510 Wholesale Trade	752 Organized Camps
140 Mobile Home Parks	520 Retail-Building-Farm	760 Parks
151 Hotels and Motels	530 Retail-General	810 Agricultural Farms
211 Meat Products-Processing	540 Retail-Food	817 Farms (Poultry)
212 Dairy Products-Processing	550 Retail-Automotive	818 Farms (General)
214 Grain Mill Products	560 Retail-Apparel	819 Agriculture-Other
215 Bakery Products	570 Retail-Furniture	821 Agriculture-Process
218 Beverage Processing	580 Retail-Eating	822 Animal Husbandry Services
220 Textile Manufacturing	590 Retail-Other	825 Chicken Farm
230 Apparel Manufacturing	611 Banks	831 Commercial Forestry P
241 Logging, Camps & Logging	612 Savings & Loan	832 Forest Nurseries
242 Sawmill & Planing Mill	613 Security Brokers	854 Mining & Quarrying Of
243 Lumber Millwork, Etc.	614 Insurance Services	910 Undeveloped Land
250 Furniture Manufacturing	615 Real Estate Services	932 Lakes
260 Paper Products Manufacturing	621 Laundering Services	951 Residence-Under Construction
271 Newspaper Printing	622 Photographic Services	952 Non-Resid.-Under Construction
273 Book Publishing	623 Beauty & Barber Services	953 Mobile Home
274 Commercial Printing P	624 Funeral Homes	997 Residence-Commercial Tract
281 Industrial Chemical Plant	625 Apparel Repair Services	998 Comm Bldg-Resident Tract
283 Pharmaceutical Pro PI	631 Advertising Services	999 Unmapped Parcel
284 Specialty Chemical Proc PI	632 Credit Reporting Services	AA Agricultrual Auxiliary
287 Agri Chemical Proc PI	636 Employment Services	AI Agricultural Improved
291 Petroleum Refining Op	637 Warehousing Services	AV Agricultural Vacant
292 Paving & Roofing Proc	639 Other Business Services	CA Commercial Auxiliary
311 Tire Manufacturing	641 Auto Repair Services	CI Commercial Improved
322 Glass & Glassware Man	649 Other Repair Services	CV Commercial Vacant
323 Cement Processing	651 Medical Services	IA Industrial Auxiliary
324 Structural Clay Production	652 Legal Services	II Industrial Improved
325 Pottery	659 Other Professional Serv.	IV Industrial Vacant
326 Concrete, Gypsum, etc.	661 General Contract Const.	RA Residential Auxiliary
327 Cut Stone & Stone Products	662 Special Construction Trd.	RI Residential Improved
330 Metal Smelting & Processing	670 Government Services	RV Residential Vacant
342 Machinery Manu-Not E1,	680 Educational Services	UA Utility Auxiliary
343 Electrical Mach Mfg.	691 Religious Activities	UI Utility Improved
344 Transportat Epuip Mfg.	692 Charitable Services	UV Utility Vacant
350 Professional Manufacturing	699 Other Misc. Services	WA Woodland-Average
399 Misc Manufacturing	711 Cultural Activities	XA Exempt Auxiliary
410 Railroad Property	712 Nature Exhibitions	XI Exempt Improved
411 Railroad Transportation	721 Entertainment Addembly	XV Exempt Vacant
421 Bus Transportation		